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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Kansas Public Disclosure Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

https://kpdc.kansas.gov/

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name-.Adam Turk

Filing Report Address: 6926 Roundtree St

Address2:

City: Shawnee Zip: 66226 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 117

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$6,579.10

$24,460.00

$31,039.10

$12,600.54

$18,438.56

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 9/8/2025 10:32:57 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kelly Jones
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Adam Turk

Date

09/16/26

10/22/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/15/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Automobile
Dealers
731 South Kansas Ave

Topeka K.S 66604

Jim McMullen
Not Available
Not Available NA

Phil Ruffm
PO BOx 17087
Wichita KS 67217

Kansas Beer Wholesales
Associations
100 SE 9th
Topeka KS 66612

T Mobile US
12920 SE 38th
Bellevue WA 98006

Kansas Truth
13000 SWSanteFe Lake
Augusta KS 67010

Bettis Asphalt &
Construction
PO Box 1694
Topeka KS 66601

Kansas Hospital
Association
215SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Committee for
Rural Electrification

PO box 790
Meade KS 67864

Evergy Employee Power
PO Box 889
Topeak KS 66601

Integrity Glass
PO Box 253
Baldwin City KS 66066

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Self Employed

Amount

$250.00

$150.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00



10/15/24

10/14/24

10/14/24

10/11/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

09/29/24

09/27/24

Aaron Heinerikson
Not Available
Not Available NA

Less than Sum
Not Available
Not Available NA

WIliam Ingram
Not Available
Not Available NA

JM Lapeyre
PO box 50699
New Orleans LA 70150

Howard Rich
50 Mounument Rd Ste 102
Bala Cynwyd PA

Paul Fargo
PO box 8907
Ashville NA 28814

Travel Industry Association
of Kansas

215 Broadway
Cottonwood Falls KS
66845

KC Bizpac of Greater KC

Chamber of Commerece
30 W pershing Rd
Kansas City MO 64108

Mike Hoelting
13006 W 66th
Shawnee KS 66216

PhRMA
670 Maine AveSW
Washington DC DC
20024

KJAPac
815SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66612

Debra Weiden
1476 North 200 Road
Baldwin City KS 66006

Atmos Energy
Coprporation
5430 LBJ Freeway
Dallas TX 75240

John Langford
12413CatalinaSt
Leawood KS 66029

Sports Betting Alliance
5109 82nd St.

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Consultant

reired

retired

Retired

REtired

Contractor

Relator

Retired General

$200.00

$75.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00



09/26/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/18/24

09/17/24

09/17/24

09/15/24

09/13/24

09/13/24

Lubbock TN 79424

Ernest Straub
5034 Arapahoe
Shawnee KS 66226

Joan Fletcher
Not Available
Not Available NA

Kansas Bankers
Associations

PO Box 447
Topeka KS 66604

Builders Association of

Kansas
212SW8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Caseys General Store
PO Box 3001
Ankeny IA 50021

Michael Kennedy
1418 N600
Baldwin City KS 66066

Koch
PO Box 5020
Wichita KS 67201

Walmart
702 SW 8th
Bentonvill AR 72716

JeffTauscher

20300 West 94th Terrace
Lenexa KS 66220

Builders Association of

Kansas
720 Oak St
Kansas City MO 64106

Kansas Dental
5200 SW Huntoon St
Topeka KS 66604

Anthony Dejesus
5826 Southwest Topeka
Boulevard

Topeka KS 66619

William Todd
8155 Clare Road, Lenexa,
KS 66227
Lenexa KS 66227

Venture Corporation
PO Box 1486
Greatbend KS 67503

Check

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Self Employed

Retired

Self Employed

Retired

Retired

retired

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$500.00



09/12/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/11/24

09/08/24

09/03/24

08/31/24

08/29/24

08/26/24

08/24/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

Kansans for Lower Electric
Rates
7500 College Blvd
OverlandPark KS 66210

Great Plains

PO box 1084
Salina KS 67402

Paul Waggoner
Not Available
Not Available NA

Kansas Livestock
Association

6031 SW 37th St
Topeka KS 66614

Megan Wamer
7424 Constance St
Shawnee KS 66216

AT&T Services
5400 Foxridge Dr
Mission KS 66202

Kansas Beverage
Association
5845 SW 29th ST
Topeka KS 66614

Justin Maxson
21310 West 59th Terrace
Shawnee ICS 66218

Kansas City Regional
Associations of Realtors
111500verbrookRD
Leawood KS 66211

Kansas Chamber of

Commerce

835 SWTopeka BLVD
Topeka KS 66612

Donovan Hottman
7402 Meadow Height
Drive
Shawnee KS 66227

Associated General
Contractors of KS
765 E 2nd St. N
Wichita KS 67202

Midwest Health Inc
3024 SW Wanamaker RD
Topeka KS 66614

ACEC of Kansas
825 S Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66612

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Manager

appraiser

executive

$250.00

$500.00

$175.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$400.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$10.00

$250.00



08/21/24

08/21/24

08/21/24

08/20/24

08/20/24

08/16/24

08/15/24

08/14/24

08/08/24

08/07/24

08/01/24

08/01/24

07/31/24

07/26/24

GO Pac Election Fund
1201WUsonBld
ARlmgton VA 22209

Prairie Fire PAC
PO Box 155
Lecompton KS 66050

Kansas Hospital
Association

215SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Contractors
Associations
800 SW Jackson St
Topeka KS 66612

Ron Fox
8417 Harbinger
Lenexa KS 66291

Kansas Association of
Nurse Anethetist

PO box 4006
Lawrece KS 66046

Keep Kansas Red
9634 E Club House CT
Wichita KS 67226

DOCS
PO Box 26141
Alexandria VA 22313

The Kansas Realtors PAC

3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeak KS 66611

Delta Dental of Kansas
1619NWaterfront
Parkway
Wichita KS 67278

Korb Maxwell
5527 E Mission Drive
Mission Hills KS 66208

Kristin Maxwell
5527 E Mission Drive
Mission Hills KS 66208

Polsinelli
900 W 48th Place Suite
900
Kansas City MO 64106

Kansas City Regional
Associations of Realtors
H1500verbrookRD
Leawood KS 66211

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Cash

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

retired

Attomy

Attorny

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$400.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$400.001



10/03/23
Hoelting Homes
13006 W 66th
Shawnee KS 66216

Check $500.001

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$24460.001

$0

$0|
$0

$24460.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Adam Turk

Date

10/26/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/20/24

09/13/24

Name and Address

Anedot Online Giving
Not Available
Not Available NA

USPS
8820 Monrovia
Lenexa KS 66215

The Lukens Company
Not Available
Not Available NA

LionHeart

7840 Garnett st
Leneda KS 66214

Firepit PR
Not Available
Not Available NA

Brave like McKenna
Not Available
Not Available NA

Paypal
Not Available
Not Available NA

The Home Deport
15501 W 67th St
Shawnee KS 66217

Price Chopper
12010 WEST 63RD ST
Shawnee KS 66216

Sir Speedy
895 N Martway Dr
Olathe KS 66061

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Miscellaneous online fees

Postage/Shipping

Yard signs

Consultant

Electronic/Website Advertising

Donation/Contrib donation

Supplies Sweatshirts

Yard signs

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses 9/3/2024

Amount

$75.30

$2,044.00

$302.25

$1,500.00

$1,131.00

$250.00

$74.00

$220.99

$65.94

$87.581



09/10/24

09/09/24

08/30/24

08/28/24

08/23/24

08/12/24

07/29/24

09/14/23

10/17/24

Victory Text
Not Available
Not Available NA

Country Club Bank
Not Available
Not Available NA

Apple
Not Available
Not Available NA

Wal-Mart

Not Available
Not Available NA

ULINE
Not Available
Not Available NA

Badflag.com
Not Available
Not Available NA

Hyatt Regency Denver
650 15th St
Denver, CO 80202

Firepit PR
Not Available
Not Available NA

DG Rep Party
PO Box 1486
Lecomton KS 66050

Cell Phone mass texting service

Reimbursement bank miscounted - had to I

pay back

Cell Phone

Yard signs

Postage/Shipping shipping supplies

Miscellaneous

Meeting/Travel ALEC Legislative
Conference

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising

Donation/Contrib Mailer

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$238.00

$500.00

$86.56

$224.21

$255.28

$223.98

$651.02

$3,819.56

$500.00

$12249.67

$350.87

$12600.54
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